qubo

Certification Regarding Commercial Limits in Children’s Programming
Period Covered by this Certification: 2" Quarter 2014

I, William Watson, Vice President of ION Media Networks, Inc., majority owner of
QUBO Venture, LLC, hereby certify that, during the above-referenced time
period:

1. The regularly scheduled weekly three-hour qubo programming block,
including any commercial spots and promotional content contained
therein, as broadcast on the ION Television Network (the “Network
Programming”) complied with the commercial limits of the rules and
policies of the Federal Communications Commission’s commercial limits
during children’s programming (the “Rules”).

2. No internet website addresses were displayed during the Network
Programming in a manner that would constitute commercial content within
the meaning of the Rules.

3. The regularly scheduled 24/7 qubo programming channel, including any
commercial spots and promotional content contained therein, as
broadcast on a digital multicast channel of the ION Television Network
(the “Digital Programming”) complied with the Rules and no internet
website addresses were displayed during the Digital Programming in a
manner that would constitute commercial time within the meaning of the
Rules.

n
Certified by me on the 9 day of July, 2014.

William Watson, VicetPresident
ION Media Networks, Inc.




ION TELEVISION:

1.

Fridays from April 15t —
June 30%:

Fridays from April 15t-
June 30":

Fridays from April 15t -
June 30™:

Fridays from April 1%t -
June 30t:

Fridays from April 1%t -
June 30t

Fridays from April 15t -
June 30t

QUBO:

1.

Zula Patrol (E/l), 8:00 a.m. ET/PT or
7:00 a.m. CT/MT

Guess with Jess (E/l), 8:30 a.m. ET/PT
or 7:30 a.m. CT/MT

Harry and his Bucket Full of Dinosaurs (E/l),
9:00 a.m. ET/PT or 8:00 a.m. CT/MT

Timothy Goes to School (E/I), 9:30 a.m.
ET/PT or 8:30 a.m. CT/MT

My Friend Rabbit (E/l), 10:00 am. ET/PT
or 9:00 a.m. CT/MT

Babar (E/l), 10:30 a.m. ET/PT or 9:30
a.m. CT/IMT

Mondays — Fridays from April 15t — June 30t
Timothy Goes to School (E/I)

Eastern:
Central:
Mountain:
Pacific:

8:00 am and 1:30 pm
7:00 am and 12:30 pm
11:30 am

10:30 am

Mondays — Fridays from April 15t — June 30t
Busy World of Richard Scarry (E/l)

Eastern:
Central:
Mountain:
Pacific:

8:30 am and 1:00 pm
7:30 am and 12:00 pm
11:00 am

10:00 am

Mondays — Fridays from April 15t — June 30t
Harry and his Bucket Full of Dinosaurs (E/l)

Eastern:
Central:
Mountain:
Pacific:

9:00 am
8:00 am
7:00 am
N/A



10.

Mondays — Fridays from April 15t — June 30t

Guess with Jess (E/l)
Eastern: 11:00 am
Central: 10:00 am
Mountain:  9:00 am
Pacific: 8:00 am

Mondays — Fridays from April 18t — June 30t

Dragon (E/l)

Eastern: 12:30 pm
Central: 11:30 am
Mountain:  10:30 am
Pacific: 9:30 am

Mondays — Fridays from April 15t — June 30t

Jakers (E/l)
Eastern:
Central:
Mountain:
Pacific:

Mondays — Fridays from April 1t — June 30"

2:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
11:00 am

Anne of Green Gables (E/)

Eastern:
Central:
Mountain:
Pacific:

Mondays — Sundays from April 15t — June 30t

3:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm

Willa's Wild Life (E/)
Eastern: 5:00 pm
Central: 4:00 pm
Mountain:  3:00 pm
Pacific: 2:00 pm

Mondays — Sundays from April 18t — June 30t

Pearlie (E/)
Eastern:
Central:
Mountain:
Pacific:

Mondays — Sundays from April 15t — June 30t

Artzooka (E/l)
Eastern:
Central:
Mountain:
Pacific:

5:30 pm
4:30 pm
3:30 pm
2:30 pm

7:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:30 pm
4:30 pm



11

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Mondays — Sundays from April 15t — June 30t
Sherlock Holmes in the 227 Century (E/)
Eastern: N/A

Central: N/A

Mountain:  9:30 pm

Pacific: 8:30 pm
Saturdays and Sundays from April 15t — June 30t
Mighty Machines (E/)

Eastern: 7:00 am and 7:30 am

Central: N/A

Mountain:  N/A

Pacific: N/A

Saturdays and Sundays from April 1t — June 30t
Jacob Two Two (E/I)

Eastern: 8:00 am
Central: 7:00 am
Mountain:  N/A
Pacific: N/A

Saturdays and Sundays from April 1t — June 30t
Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller (E/l)

Eastern: 11:00 am
Central: 10:00 am
Mountain:  9:00 am
Pacific: 8:00 am

Saturdays and Sundays from April 1t — June 30t
Culture Click (E/)
Eastern: 8:30 pm

Central: 7:30 pm
Mountain:  6:30 pm
Pacific: 5:30 pm

Saturdays from April 15t — June 30t
Where on Earth is Carmen Sandiego (E/l)
Eastern: 2:00 pm
Central: 1:00 pm
Mountain:  12:00 pm

Pacific: 11:00 am
Saturdays from April 18t — June 30t
Jakers (E/l)

Eastern: 2:30 pm

Central: 1:30 pm

Mountain:  12:30 pm

Pacific: 11:30 am



18.

19.

20.

21,

22.

23.

24.

Saturdays from April 15t — June 30t
Artzooka (E/I)
Eastern: 3:00 pm

Central: 2:00 pm
Mountain:  1:00 pm
Pacific: 12:00 pm

Mondays — Fridays from April 15t — May 237
Taste Buds (E/l)
Eastern: 8:30 pm

Central: 7:30 pm
Mountain:  6:30 pm
Pacific: 5:30 pm

Mondays — Fridays from April 15t — May 23
Jane and the Dragon (E/l)
Eastern: 9:30 pm

Central: 8:30 pm
Mountain:  7:30 pm
Pacific: 6:30 pm

Mondays — Sundays from April 15t — May 25%

Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller (E/I)
Eastern: 4:00 pm and 7:00 pm
Central: 3:00 pm and 6:00 pm
Mountain:  2:00 pm and 5:00 pm
Pacific: 1:00 pm and 4:00 pm

Mondays — Sundays from April 15t — May 25t
Willa’s Wild Life (E/)
Eastern: N/A

Central: 9:00 pm
Mountain:  8:00 pm
Pacific: 7:00 pm

Mondays — Sundays from April 1t — May 25t
Peariie (E/I)

Eastern: N/A

Central: 9:30 pm

Mountain:  8:30 pm

Pacific: 7:30 pm

Mondays — Sundays from May 26" — June 30t
Where on Earth is Carmen Sandiego (E/l)
Eastern: 4:00 pm

Central: 3:00 pm and 9:30 pm
Mountain:  2:00 pm and 8:30 pm
Pacific: 1:00 pm and 7:30 pm
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25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Mondays — Sundays from May 26" — June 30t
Animal Atlas (E/l)

Eastern: 7:00 pm

Central: 6:00 pm

Mountain:  5:00 pm

Pacific: 4:00 pm

Saturdays and Sundays from April 15t — May 25t

Jane and the Dragon (E/l)
Eastern: 9:00 am and 9:30 am
Central: 8:00 am and 8:30 am
Mountain:  7:00 am and 7:30 am
Pacific: N/A

Saturdays and Sundays from April 15t — May 25t
Zula Patrol (E/)
Eastern: 12:00 pm

Central: 11:00 am
Mountain:  10:00 am and 9:00 pm
Pacific: 9:00 am and 8:00 pm

Saturdays and Sundays from May 315t — June 30t
Mysteries of Alfred Hedgehog (E/)
Eastern: 9:00 am and 9:30 am

Central: 8:00 am and 8:30 am
Mountain: 7:00 am and 7:30 am
Pacific: N/A

Saturdays and Sundays from May 315t — June 30%
Animal Atlas (E/I)

Eastern: 11:30 am
Central: 10:30 am
Mountain:  9:30 am
Pacific: 8:30 am

Saturdays and Sundays from May 315t — June 30"
Harry and His Bucket Full of Dinosaurs (E/I)
Eastern: 12:30 pm

Central: 11:30 am
Mountain:  10:30 am
Pacific: 9:30 am
Saturdays from April 15t — May 24t
Animal Atlas (E/l)
Eastern: 11:30 am
Central: 10:30 am
Mountain:  9:30 am
Pacific: 8:30 am



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Saturdays from April 15t — May 24t
Harry and the Bucket Full of Dinosaurs (E/I)
Eastern: 12:30 pm

Central: 11:30 am
Mountain: 10:30 am
Pacific: 9:30 am

Saturdays from April 15t — May 24t
Tastebuds (E/I)
Eastern: 3:30 pm
Central: 2:30 pm
Mountain:  1:30 pm
Pacific: 12:30 pm

Sundays from April 15t — May 25t
Animal Exploration with Jarod Miller (E/])
Eastern: 11:30 am
Central: 10:30 am
Mountain:  9:30 am
Pacific: 8:30 am

Sundays from April 15t — May 25t

Zula Patrol (E/)
Eastern: 12:30 pm
Central: 11:30 am
Mountain:  10:30 am
Pacific: 9:30 am
Sundays from April 15t — May 25t
Babar (E/I)
Eastern: 1:00 pm and 1:30 pm
Central: 12:00 pm and 12:30 pm
Mountain:  11:00 am and 11:30 am
Pacific: 10:00 am and 10:30 am
Sundays from April 15t — May 25t
My Friend Rabbit (E/I)
Eastern: 2:00 pm and 2:30 pm
Central: 1:00 pm and 1:30 pm
Mountain:  12:00 pm and 12:30 pm
Pacific: 11:00 am and 11:30 am

Sundays from June 15t — June 30t
321 Penguins (E/l)
Eastern: 1:00 pm, 1:30 pm, 2:00 pm and 2:30 pm

Central: 12:00 pm, 12:30 pm, 1:00 pm and 1:30 pm
Mountain:  11:00 am, 11:30 am, 12:00 pm and 12:30 pm
Pacific: 10:00 am, 10:30 am, 11:00 am and 11:30 am
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